
 

Billie Softball 2023

 
Superintendent: Joe Rodriguez  
Principal: Chris Weirich 
Athletic Director: Wendy Dietrich 

 
Girls Coordinator: Kristy Danz 
Athletic Trainers: Natalie 
Handley & Lucas Scheidemantel  

 
Head Coach: Sara Cammer 
Assistant Coach: Katie Taylor

 
 
Jan. 13nd – 1st day of Practice 
 
 
District Game – In Bold 
*Teacher Appreciation Night 
**Senior Night 
 
 
 
 

PLAYOFFS 
April 29th – Bi-District 
May 6th – Area 
May 13th – Regional 
Quarterfinals 
May 20th – Regional Semifinals 
May 27th – Regional Finals 
May 30th  to June 3rd – State 
Tournament 

Date Opponent Location Time Team 
Saturday Jan. 28 Tri-Scrimmage 

Boerne Champion/Liberty Hill 
FHS 9:00 - Champion 

12:30 - LH 
V 

Tuesday Jan 31 Kerrville Tivy Scrimmage FHS 5:00 PM V 

Saturday Feb. 4 Tri-Scrimmage 
Sinton/Calallen 

Sinton vs Cal – 11:30 AM           
vs Sinton – 1:00 PM 

V 

Tuesday Feb. 7 Medina Valley Scrimmage FHS 6:00 pm V 

Tuesday Feb. 14 NB Canyon NB Canyon 6:00 pm V 

Feb 16-18 Ingram Tournament  TBD TBA V 

Feb 23-25 Brittany Tuck Memorial 
Tournament 

Dripping 
Springs 

TBA V 

March 2-4 Turf Wars Tournament Fort Worth TBA V 

Tues March 7 Llano High School Llano 6:00 pm V 

Fri March 10 Marble Falls FHS 6:00 pm V 

Fri March 17 Davenport Davenport 6:00 pm V 

Tues March 21 Canyon Lake FHS 6:00 pm V 

Friday March 24 Wimberley Wimberley 6:00 pm V 

Tues March 28 Boerne Boerne 6:00 pm V 

Friday March 31 Bandera FHS 6:00 pm V 

Monday April 3 Davenport* FHS 6:00 pm V 

Thursday April 6 Canyon Lake Canyon Lake 6:00 pm V 

Tuesday April 11 Wimberley FHS 6:00 pm V 

Friday April 14 Boerne** FHS 6:00 pm V 

Tuesday April 18 Bandera Bandera 6:00 pm V 

Monday April 24 MacArthur TBD 6:00 pm V 


